
Contact Information for Elected Officials 
 

State Representative Jason Morgan, 23rd House District (D) 

Email Address -  JasonMorgan@house.mi.gov 

This district includes parts of Ann Arbor, western Washtenaw County, including Salem Township, and 

western portions of Northville Township. 23rd District Map.  You can subscribe to email updates on 

Representative Morgan’s website.  

 

State Representative Matt Koleszar, 22nd House District (D) 

Email Address - MattKoleszar@house.mi.gov 

This district includes most of Northville Township, Part of Northville City, Plymouth, portions of Plymouth 

Township, and a portion of Livonia. 22nd District Map. You can subscribe to email updates on 

Representative Koleszar’s website.  

 

State Senator Rosemary Bayer, 13th District (D) 

Email Address - senrbayer@senate.michigan.gov 

This district includes all of Northville Township and Plymouth Township and large portion of Oakland 

County. The district does not include Salem Township. 13th District Map. Senator Bayer maintains a 

Facebook Page and holds regular informal “coffee hour” meetings.  

 

Washtenaw County Commissioners 

Washtenaw County Commissioners will play an important role in approving or denying landfill expansion. 

Arbor Hills is in Washtenaw County District 2. Crystal Lyte is the Commissioner for District 2. 

 

District 1 - Jason Maciejewski, ​ Email - maciejewskij@washtenaw.org 

District 2 - Crystal Lyte, ​​ Email - lytec@washtenaw.org 

District 3 - Shannon Beeman, ​ Email - beemans@washtenaw.org 

District 4 - Caroline Sanders​ Email - sandersc@washtenaw.org 

District 5 - Justin D. Hodge​ Email - hodgej@washtenaw.org 

District 6 - Annie Somerville​ Email - somervillea@washtenaw.org 

District 7 - Andy LaBarre    ​ Email - labarrea@washtenaw.org 

District 8 - Yousef Rabhi​​ Email - rabhiy@washtenaw.org 

District 9 - Katie Scott ​ ​ Email - scottk@washtenaw.org 

 

U.S. Representative Debbi Dingell, 6th District, Email - rep.dingell@mail.house.gov 

 

U.S. Senator Gary Peters, Email - senator@peters.senate.gov 

 

U.S. Senator Elissa Slotkin, Email - senator@slotkin.senate.gov 

 

Salem Township Supervisor, Gary Whittaker – Email Gary@salem-mi.org 

Salem Township Treasurer, Bruce Reeve – Email Treasurer@salem-mi.org 

Salem Township Clerk, Del Wensley – Email dwensley@salem-mi.org 
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